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DESSERTS

(£1.00 supplement with ice cream)

chocolate fudge cake

chocolate sponge sandwiched with cocoa fudge cream
blackcurrant cheesecake

blackcurrant cheesecake with a biscuit base

coffee renoir

choux pastry, creme patisserie, whipped cream,

coffee flavoured icing

sticky toffee pudding*

served warm with butterscotch sauce

tiramisu della casa*

savoiardi biscuits, coffee flavoured liqueur, mascarpone
homemade apple crumble*

traditional apple crumble, served with créme anglaise

panettone pudding*

Italian bread and butter pudding served with créme anglaise

8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

chocolate and orange semifreddo 8.50
semi-frozen ice cream cake made with chocolate chips and

Grand Marnier orange liqueur

affogato 8.50
vanilla ice cream, espresso, crushed amaretti biscuits

créme brulée 8.50
baked custard, served chilled with a glazed crunchy

sugar topping

mixed berry meringue* 8.50
seasonal berries on a crisp meringue base with whipped

cream, drenched with berry sauce

oreo sundae 8.50
vanilla and chocolate ice cream, crushed oreo cookies,

chocolate sauce and whipped cream

cantuccini alle mandorle 8.50
Italian almond biscuits served with a glass of verduzzo

fresh strawberries 8.90
with cream or ice cream

lemon sorbet 8.50
Italian lemon sorbet served in a lemon shell

selection of cheeses (please allow 10 mins) 9.90
served with fruit, crackers and biscuits

ice cream 2 scoops 5.50 3 scoops 6.50

vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint chocolate, wild cherry,

salted caramel, lemon meringue (add a measure of limoncello

to your lemon meringue ice cream... a perfect combination!)

childrens toy ice cream
please ask for selection

* Desserts included on our lunch menu

DESSERT WINE

verduzzo (zaglia) 125ml
golden in colour, with hints of honey and peach flavours

recioto 2003 (begali) 50ml

dark ruby red in colour, intense aroma with warm, sweet,

full-toned flavour, perfect with cheese

COFFEE / TEA

black, white
espresso

large espresso
cappuccino
latte

hot chocolate
chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows

liqueur coffees

your choice of liquor with coffee and cream float -
Irish, French...

english breakfast, earl grey, green tea,
peppermint, camomile

5.00

4.60
4.90

3.50
3.50
3.90
3.90
4.50
4.50

7.50

3.50

All of our dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts. Please inform a member

of staff of any dietary requirements prior to ordering.



