

## RISTORANTE & PIZZERIA ESTP 1985

I DOLCI

## **DESSERTS**

(£1.00 supplement with ice cream)

(£ 1.00 supplement with ice cream)	
chocolate fudge cake	8.50
chocolate sponge sandwiched with cocoa fudge cream  blackcurrant cheesecake blackcurrant cheesecake with a biscuit base	8.50
coffee renoir	8.50
choux pastry, crème patisserie, whipped cream, coffee flavoured icing	
sticky toffee pudding* served warm with butterscotch sauce	8.50
tiramisu della casa* savoiardi biscuits, coffee flavoured liqueur, mascarpone	8.50
homemade apple crumble* traditional apple crumble, served with crème anglaise	8.50
panettone pudding* Italian bread and butter pudding served with crème anglaise	8.50
chocolate and orange semifreddo semi-frozen ice cream cake made with chocolate chips and Grand Marnier orange liqueur	8.50
affogato vanilla ice cream, espresso, crushed amaretti biscuits	8.50
crème brulée	8.50
baked custard, served chilled with a glazed crunchy sugar topping	
mixed berry meringue*	8.50
seasonal berries on a crisp meringue base with whipped cream, drenched with berry sauce	
oreo sundae	8.50
vanilla and chocolate ice cream, crushed oreo cookies, chocolate sauce and whipped cream	
cantuccini alle mandorle Italian almond biscuits served with a glass of verduzzo	8.50
fresh strawberries with cream or ice cream	8.90
lemon sorbet Italian lemon sorbet served in a lemon shell	8.50
selection of cheeses (please allow 10 mins) served with fruit, crackers and biscuits	9.90
ice cream 2 scoops 5.50 3 scoops	6.50
vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint chocolate, wild cherry, salted caramel, lemon meringue (add a measure of limoncello	
to your lemon meringue ice cream a perfect combination!) <b>childrens toy ice cream</b>	5.00
please ask for selection	
* Desserts included on our lunch menu	
DESSERT WINE	
verduzzo (zaglia) 125ml golden in colour, with hints of honey and peach flavours	4.60
recioto 2003 (begali) 50ml	4.90
dark ruby red in colour, intense aroma with warm, sweet, full-toned flavour, perfect with cheese	
COFFEE / TEA	
black, white	3.50
espresso large espresso	3.50 3.90
cappuccino	3.90
latte	4.50
hot chocolate	4.50
chocolate, whipped cream & marshmallows	7 50
liqueur coffees your choice of liquor with coffee and cream float - Irish, French	7.50
english breakfast, earl grey, green tea, peppermint, camomile	3.50

All of our dishes may contain nuts or traces of nuts. Please inform a member of staff of any dietary requirements prior to ordering.